
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73082503 5PSSDB 18.18 4.95 89.99

73082537 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.17 4.95 89.94

73082558 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.30 3.35 61.31

73082578 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.32 5.95 109.00

73082617 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.25 4.95 90.34

73082644 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 18.21 4.40 80.12

73082673 P3 - 117324 7PSSDB 18.25 3.50 63.88

73082677 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 18.15 5.95 107.99

73082715 P3 - (102409) Beckendorff Rd St Ded. 4 7PSSDB 18.29 3.70 67.67

73082733 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.23 5.95 108.47

73082790 P3 - (102100) HCA North Cypress Tower Expansion 5PSSDB 18.25 5.15 93.99

73082815 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.25 4.95 90.34

73082829 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.29 5.95 108.83

73082854 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.25 4.95 90.34

73082870 P3 - (99451) TAMARRON WEST SEC 10 7PSSDB 18.22 5.70 103.85

73082890 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 18.19 4.95 90.04

73082898 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 17.99 4.95 89.05

73082929 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 17.97 5.95 106.92

73082959 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.09 4.95 89.55

73082993 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 18.03 4.95 89.25

73083042 P3 - (117058) HEB HEMPSTEAD / Red hunt 7PSSDB 17.94 8.25 148.01

73083088 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 17.97 4.95 88.95

73083123 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 18.02 3.50 63.07

73083141 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 18.02 4.55 81.99

73083171 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 18.05 4.95 89.35

73083199 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.05 5.95 107.40

73083238 P3 - 116878 BS-TON 18.19 5.15 93.68

73083278 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 18.27 3.50 63.94

73083289 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 18.22 4.55 82.90

73083323 10PSSDA 18.27 5.95 108.71

2748.87

5% -137.44

SUBTOTAL 2611.43

-$366.74

TOTAL $2244.69

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 2/21/2025

Luis Aguilera R004500

3325

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P

P3 - (119773) QUARRY ON Grant Road Ph I Detention

Fuel


	02-14-2025 to 02-20-2025



